Request For Information
Date May 11th , 2026
Project Westmoore HS Entry Upgrades
Subcontractor
/ Supplier
Address:
Manufacturer
Spec. Section RFI #3 Millwork Hardware Sub Request

of slide when drawer is removed
Series:	 PRO 100
Type:	 Full Extension Ball Bearing
Mounting:	 Side
Weight Rating:	 100 lbs.
Clearance:	 1/2" +1/32" -0
Material:	 Cold Rolled Steel
Hole Pattern:	 32mm
Finish:	 Bright Zinc
Industry Rated:	 BHMA, KCMA, BIFMA
PART # Nominal
Length
Actual
Length Extension Pairs
Per Box
PRO100-10BM 10" 250mm 250mm 10
PRO100-12BM 12" 300mm 300mm 10
PRO100-14BM 14" 350mm 350mm 10
PRO100-16BM 16" 400mm 400mm 10
PRO100-18BM 18" 450mm 450mm 10
PRO100-20BM 20" 500mm 500mm 10
PRO100-22BM 22" 550mm 550mm 10
PRO100-24BM 24" 600mm 600mm 10
PRO100-26BM 26" 650mm 650mm 10
PRO100-28BM 28" 700mm 700mm 10
100 lb Ball Bearing Slide
•	 Quality at an affordable price
•	 Backed by limited lifetime warranty
•	 Inventoried locally for expedient delivery